
To: lesley 
From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: Wed 12/5/2018 10:40:14 PM 
Subject: Change id's ticket PB to NY to Friday night Dec. 7th 

Title: American Express OD 

Done, thank you!!! 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Please issue below ticket forte thanks 

On Dec 5, 2018, at 4:58 PM, Natalia Molotkova  
wrote: 

May I please have your respond on email below? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $259.20. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $200.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 07 Dec - JetBlue 1262 - Economy - 2h 44m 
Departing: Palm Beach Intl Airport, West Palm Beach (PBI) at 6.46pm 
Arriving: New York La Guardia Airport, (LGA) at 9.30pm 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
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Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

thank you! Lets issue: 
B6 1262 P81 LGA 646P 930P 

On Dec 5, 2018, at 4:11 PM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

B6 1262 PBI LGA 646P 930P 

I will VOID ticket from yesterday. 

New flight options: 

B6 1262 PBI LGA 646P 930P 

UA 1935 PBI EWR 645P 935P 

B6 1944 PBI EWR 523P 818P 

B6 1054 PBI JFK 414P 659P 

UA 1586 PBI EWR 415P 705P 

DL 2370 PBI WA 740P 1035P 

Jet Blue (B6) only one cabin. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Please change ticket PB to NY from Sat. Dec. 8th to Friday night Dec. 7th. (Rec. Loc#RDAIUC) 
did we just buy is o ay? void it? 

PrrvaaStatement I Visit the Centurion Card website 
To loam more about e•nsall security a report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of Amoncan Express and you acknowledge that Arne 
way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service p 
service provider and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the rig! 
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preference data for servicing purposes. 

May I please have your respond on email below? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $259.20. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $200.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 07 Dec - JetBlue 1262 - Economy - 2h 44m 
Departing: Palm Beach Intl Airport, West Palm Beach (PBI) at 6.46pm 
Arriving: New York La Guardia Airport, (LGA) at 9.30pm 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

thank you! Lets issue: 
B6 1262 PB1 LGA 646P 930P 

On Dec 5, 2018, at 4:11 PM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 
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B6 1262 PBI LGA 646P 930P 

I will VOID ticket from yesterday. 

New flight options: 

B6 1262 PBI LGA 646P 930P 

UA 1935 PBI EWR 645P 935P 

B6 1944 PBI EWR 523P 818P 

B6 1054 PBI JFK 414P 659P 

UA 1586 PBI EWR 415P 705P 

DL 2370 PBI LGA 740P 1035P 

Jet Blue (66) only one cabin. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Please change ticket PB to NY from Sat. Dec. 8th to Friday night Dec. 7th. (Rec. 
Loc#RDAIUC) 
did we just buy this today? void it? 

Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card webstte 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at nittoricanenoress com/nhishitg• 
O 2015 American Express. MI rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and 
you acknowledge that American Express is in no way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only 
remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider and not 
against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We resent the 
right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 
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